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REVISED EXAMINATION TIME TABLE 

PROGRAMME - B. Ed. (TWo YEAR DEGREE COURSE) (CBSGS) 
SEMESTER - I 

Time 

Mumba - 400 098 
17" August, 2023. 
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Paper Code 

65301 

65302 

65303 

65304 

65305 

65306 

65307 

65308 

65309 
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65311 

65312 

65313 

65314 

65315 

653 16 

65317 

65318 

65319 

65320 

65321 

65322 

65323 

65324 

65325 

65326 

English 

Hindi 

Pedagogy of School Subject- | 

Marathi 

Urdu 

Sanskrit 

History 

Geography 
Commerce 
Economics 

Science 

Mathematics 

Pedagogy Study (Optional Course) 
Action Research 
Environmental Education 

Hindi 

Guidance & Counselling 
Peace Education 
English 

Marathi 

4E00133 

Urdu 

Sanskrit 

History 

Geography 

Summer 2023 

Commerce 

Economics 

Paper 

Science 
Mathematics 

" Mobile phones and other elctronic gazets are prohibited in the examination hall. 
" Change if any, in the time table shall be communicated on the university web site. 

Important Note: The candidates appearing for the examination should report 20 minutes before the start of examination. 

Dr.Prasad Karande 
I/e. Duector 

Board of Examinations & Evaluation 

D0 Summer 20234 inter S234¬00133 
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