## University of Mumbai



## 4E00133

Summer 2023

## REVISED EXAMINATION TIME TABLE PROGRAMME - B. Ed. (TWO YEAR DEGREE COURSE) (CBSGS)

SEMESTER - III

Days and Dates	Time	Paper Code	Paper
Wednesday, 13 September, 2023	10:30 a.m to 12:30 p.m	65301	Pedagogy of School Subject- I English
Wednesday, 13 September, 2023	10:30 a.m to 12:30 p.m.	65302	Hindi
Wednesday, 13 September, 2023	10:30 a.m to 12:30 p.m.	65303	Marathi
Wednesday, 13 September, 2023	10:30 a.m to 12:30 p.m	65304	Urdu
Wednesday, 13 September, 2023	10:30 a.m to 12:30 p.m	65305	Sanskrit
Wednesday, 13 September, 2023	10:30 a.m to 12:30 p.m	65306	History
Wednesday, 13 September, 2023	10:30 a.m to 12:30 p.m	65307	Geography
Wednesday, 13 September, 2023	10:30 a.m to 12:30 p.m	65308	Commerce
Wednesday, 13 September, 2023	10:30 a.m to 12:30 p.m	65309	Economics
Wednesday, 13 September, 2023	10:30 a.m to 12:30 p.m	65310	Science
Wednesday, 13 September, 2023	10:30 a.m to 12:30 p.m.	65311	Mathematics
Thursday, 14 September, 2023	10:30 a.m to 12:30 p.m	65312	Pedagogy Study (Optional Course) Action Research
Thursday, 14 September, 2023	10:30 a.m to 12:30 p.m	65313	Environmental Education
Thursday, 14 September, 2023	10:30 a.m to 12:30 p.m	65314	Guidance & Counselling
Thursday, 14 September, 2023	10:30 a.m to 12:30 p.m	65315	Peace Education
Thursday, 14 September, 2023	10:30 a.m to 12:30 p.m	65316	English
Thursday, 14 September, 2023	10:30 a.m to 12:30 p.m	65317	Hindi
Thursday, 14 September, 2023	10:30 a.m to 12:30 p.m	65318	Marathi
Thursday, 14 September, 2023	10:30 a.m to 12:30 p.m	65319	Urdu
Thursday, 14 September, 2023	10:30 a.m to 12:30 p.m	65320	Sanskrit
Thursday, 14 September, 2023	10:30 a.m to 12:30 p.m	65321	History
Thursday, 14 September, 2023	10:30 a.m to 12:30 p.m	65322	Geography
Thursday, 14 September, 2023	10:30 a.m to 12:30 p.m	65323	Commerce
Thursday, 14 September, 2023	10:30 a.m to 12:30 p.m	65324	Economics
Thursday, 14 September, 2023	10:30 a.m to 12:30 p.m.	65325	Science
Thursday, 14 September, 2023	10:30 a.m to 12:30 p.m.	65326	Mathematics

Important Note: •The candidates appearing for the examination should report 20 minutes before the start of examination.
• Mobile phones and other eletronic gazets are prohibited in the examination hall.

- Change if any, in the time table shall be communicated on the university web site.

Mumbai - 400 098 17th August, 2023. Dr. Prasad Karande I/c. Director

Board of Examinations & Evaluation